
Lock Farms     ~      Ace Herefords     ~      Ayrey Hereford Farms





Lock Farms

Lock Farms

BANKS
P CVIH 171K Male C03100606  21/02/2022

BR BELLE AIR 6011                
BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET C03098281
         BAR STAR 91X WHATAGIRL 410  

         HARVIE COOL WATER ET 190B 
HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D C03027791
         HARVIE MS MEDONTE 192B  

BW WW 
adj

YW 
ad

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Reference Sires Lock Farms



 BENCHMARK
P 632G Male C03089933 20/05/2019 

TH 403A 475Z PIONEER 358C ET   
TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET P A43818752
                     TH 512X 145Y DOMINETE 506B ET  
 
                       BOYD WORLDWIDE 9050 ET   
TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A P A43360031  
                       TH 54W 719T BETH 13Y

BW WW 
adj

YW 
ad

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Reference Sires

STANDARD 
H BR 141J Male C03083121 22/02/2021

   BR 4W STANMORE 58Y   
BR 58Y STANDARD 213B C02995839 
          BR 52U SILVER DOMINO 145Z  
 
          BR 9279 EXTRA DEEP ET 106Z  
BR 106Z ATOMIC LASS 63D C03019554 
          BR 4W ATOMIC LASS 44B 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
ad

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MUSTAFA 
P LOK 10M Male C03114147 03/01/2024

TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
       TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A
 
                         FCC 8Y SUMMIT 3G
FCC 3G BETTY 3J 
      FCC 707E BETTY 22G

BW WW 
adj

YW 
ad

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Sale Bulls 

Lock Farms

MAURICE 
P LOK 105M Male C03113733 04/01/2024

TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
      TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A
 
 
                         CHURCHILL RED BULL 200Z
FCC 200Z NATASHA 2E 
       FCC 48Y NATASHA 11C 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

POLLED

POLLED



BENCH PRESS
P LOK 107M Male C03113754 10/01/2024 

TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
      TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A  
                           FCC Z400 MAGNUM 5D
FCC 5D FORTUNE 20F 
                           FCC 48Y FORTUNE 1D

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MARLEY 
P LOK 112M Male C03114155 18/01/2024

TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
      TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A
     
       FCC 8Y SUMMIT 3G
 FCC 3G FORTUNE 31J 
       FCC 5D FORTUNE 20F

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MERLIN 
P LOK 114M Male C03114157 21/01/2024 

 TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
      TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A
  
      FCC 707E BRAVE 20G  
FCC 20G BETTY 9J 
       FCC 48Y BETTY 13F 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MACKENZIE 
P LOK 106M Male C03114150 08/01/2024

TH 506B 358C BENCHMARK 531E ET 
TH 61A 531E BENCHMARK 632G
       TH 13Y 9050 BETH 61A
 
        FCC 8Y SUMMIT 3G
FCC 3G ROYAL FLUSH 16J 
        FCC 15E ROYAL FLUSH 21G 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Sale Bulls Lock Farms

POLLED

POLLED

POLLED

POLLED



Sale BullsLock Farms

MARTIN 
P LOK 134M Male C03114167 09/03/2024 

   BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                                   HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D
 
           HARVIE COACH ET 89F
LF 89F PEG 527J 
           LF 3C PEG 306G

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MICAH 
P LOK 138M Male C03114170 11/03/2024

   BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                                   HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D 
 
           FCC 48Y COLUMBUS 3C
LF 3C UNIQUE 316G 
            HARVIE OVHF MS UNIQUE 117Y

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MAVERICK 
P LOK 139M Male C03114171 12/03/2024 

BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                                   HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D 
   
                              FCC 48Y COLUMBUS 3C
LF 3C PEG 306G 
                              WLB 27A PEG 89D  

BW WW adj YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MURPHY 
H LOK 124M Male C03114160 17/02/2024

H5 3114 ADVANCE 6103  
LBH 6103 ADVANCE 82H
                                                 LBH 24C MISS RIBSTONE 346E
 
         TRIPLE-A 12D GIBSON 7G
LF 7G LADY 618K 
         LF 371E RIBSTONE LADY 337G 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

POLLED

POLLED

POLLED



MAX 
P LOK 144M Male C03113730 14/03/2024 

BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                        HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D
 
                    FA YANKEE BRITISHER 85X
LF BLANCHE 55B 
                    GH ADAMS STATESMAN BLANCHE 87X

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MONTY 
P LOK 154M Male C03114176 15/03/2024

BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                           HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D
 
 
                      WLB WINCHESTER POWERBALL 27A
WLB 27A PEG 89D 
                                         WLB 50S GLORIA 76W 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MICKEY 
P LOK 143M Male C03114175 14/03/2024

 BAR STAR FRESH PRINCE 018 ET  
HARVIE VLE BANKS ET 171K
                                                HARVIE MS MEDONTE 236D
   
        REMITALL-W START ME UP ET 7B
NCX MISS FRANCIS 81F 
        NCX MISS YETTA 41Y 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

POLLED

Sale Bulls Lock Farms

POLLED

MACK 
H LOK 157M Male C03114184 23/03/2024

BR 58Y STANDARD 213B  
BR 213B STANDARD 141J
                                         BR 106Z ATOMIC LASS 63D
 
 
                    BBSF 383 DERBY 217D
LF 217D STANMORE LASS 443H 
                    LVH MISS STANDARD STANMORE 80E 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

POLLED



 LASS 
H LOK 161M Female C03113734 29/03/2024

BR 58Y STANDARD 213B  
BR 213B STANDARD 141J
                                                BR 106Z ATOMIC LASS 63D
 
        PERKS 0003 NICKELBACK 4009
LF 4009 LASS 164E 
        JNHR BANNER LASS 684W

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Bred Heifer

Sale BullsLock Farms

MCKENNA 
H LOK 173M Male C03114195 17/04/2024

BR 58Y STANDARD 213B  
BR 213B STANDARD 141J
                                                 BR 106Z ATOMIC LASS 63D 
 
         TRIPLE-A 12D GIBSON 7G
LF 7G TASHA 551J
         LF 4009 TASHA 165E

BW WW YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MATT 
H LOK 174M Male C03114196 17/04/2024

BR 58Y STANDARD 213B  
BR 213B STANDARD 141J
                                                BR 106Z ATOMIC LASS 63D
 
 
        PERKS 0003 NICKELBACK 4009
LF 4009 YANKEE STAN 218F 
        LF YANKEE STAN 64B 

BW WW 
adj

YW 
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Ace Herefords



Sale Bulls

Ace Herefords

EVALUATOR 
H ACE 5M Male C03129520 29/03/2024

     UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET 
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017

           ACE 93J LAD 1R
ACE ROBBIE LASS 38A
           ACE SHOT GUN 22U

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Reference Sires

KAJEN
P NCXG 91K Male C03093035 11/01/2022 

                                                                                       HAROLDSON’S TOTEM 200Z 5D
NCX GEORGIO 2G  C03060472  
            NCX MISS ALEXIS 2A 

            HAROLDSONS DELTA ET 69A
 WCC 100B JESSICA 9100G C03058847 

                                                                    HDB 0220 RITA 100B

BW WW
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

EVALUATOR
H 9018 Male C03087855 23/01/2019 

    CHURCHILL SENSATION 028X
UPS SENSATION 2296 ETA43311175  
            UPS JT MISS NEON 7811 1ET

             C LIFELINE 3165 ET
PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017A43608972

                                                                    PERKS 92W LUCKY SHEBA 2026

BW WW
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Ace Herefords

KENWORTH
R TAH 33K Male 2266136 28/01/2022 

                                                                                    RED TOPHAM PETERBILT 415B
 RED DWAJO MACK 4F 2042777 
         DWAJO LADY 6Y                                                                                                                                               
         
         RED JEWEL TRADIN RIGHT 108D
 RED LAURON MISSY 129F 

                                                                 RED LAURON MISSY 51D

BW WW
adj

EPDS BW WW YW Milk



Ace HerefordsSale Bulls 

KAJEN 
H ACE 8M Male C03129654 05/04/2024

            NCX GEORGIO 2G  
NCX KAJEN 91K
     WCC 100B JESSICA 9100G
 
                                                                                    PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET
ACE EVALUATOR LASS 40J   
                                                                                    ACE SCULLY LASS 19T 

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

EVALUATOR
H ACE 14M Male C03119052 15/04/2024

                  JUPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET 
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017V
 
          MJT TRACKER 33X
ACE TRACKER LAS 9C 
           ACE SCULLY LASS 28Z 

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

ACE
H Male 11/04/2024 

NCX GEORGIO 2G  
NCX KAJEN 91K
          WCC 100B JESSICA 9100G        
             
ACE 4G                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                            
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                              

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

KAJEN 
H ACE 17M Male C03129655 18/04/2024

                  NCX GEORGIO 2G  
NCX KAJEN 91K
          WCC 100B JESSICA 9100G
 
                                                                                         MJT TRACKER 33X
ACE TRACKER LAS 22C           
                                                                                         ACE SCULLY LASS 21X

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



EVALUATOR
H ACE 29M Male C03129651 29/04/2024

                   UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET  
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017V  
           
                                                  ACE RED LAD 33E         
ACE RED LASS 9J 
           ACE TRACKER LAS 8C

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Sale BullsAce Herefords

ACE
H Male  02/06/2024

      UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET 
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017
                              
ACE 17J           
          
 
          

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

EVALUATOR
H ACE 36M Male C03129652 25/05/2024

                  UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET 
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017
 
           MJT NITRO NUGGET ET 79A
ACE NUGGET LASS 27E 
           ACE ROBBIE LASS 38A

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

EVALUATOR
H ACE 21M Male C03129743 21/04/2024 

                 JUPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET  
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017V
 
  
                                                 MJT TRACKER 33X   
ACE TRACKERS LASS 26G 
                              ACE ROBBIE LASS 38A

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



ACE
H  Male 29/03/2024

                   UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET  
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017V         
                         
      
 ACE 14D     
 
           

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Sale Bulls Ace Herefords

ACE
R Male  26/03/2024

                                                                                RED DWAJO MACK 4F                         
RED LAURON KENWORTH 33K
                          RED LAURON MISSY 129F                         
           
 
ACE 4J
           
 
          

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

ACE 
H Male 17/05/2024 

                NCX GEORGIO 2G  
NCX KAJEN 91K
          WCC 100B JESSICA 9100G       
 
                        
  
ACE 37D
                                             
  
                       

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

EVALUATOR
H ACE 38M Male C03129745 06/05/2024

                 UPS SENSATION 2296 ET  
PERKS BH5017 EVALUATOR 9018 ET  
           PERKS 2026 LIFESAVER 5017V             
 
                        
                                                                                       ACE RED LAD 33E
ACE RED LASS 12H                                   
                                                                    ACE 1R LASS 12Y

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



ACE
R  Male 19/04/2024

RED DWAJO MACK 4F                         
RED LAURON KENWORTH 33K
                          RED LAURON MISSY 129F                         
           
 
ACE 2J

                 
           

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Sale BullsAce Herefords

ACE 
R Male 10/04/2024

RED DWAJO MACK 4F                         
RED LAURON KENWORTH 33K
                          RED LAURON MISSY 129F                         
           
 
ACE 6K

               
 
                    

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

ACE 
R Male 03/04/2024

RED DWAJO MACK 4F                         
RED LAURON KENWORTH 33K
                          RED LAURON MISSY 129F                         
           
 
ACE 7K

                    
           

BW WW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM





DOMINO
H 9136 Male C03089949 09/04/2019

                 H5 9075 ADVANCE 2239
MH 2239 ADVANCE 4119 
          MH MISS NEON 105

          K 64H RIBSTONE LAD 157K
MH MISS RIBSTONE 270 1ET
          LPG STANDARD 44B LASS 50H

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

GAMBLER
H OVM 26G Male C03068004  10/04/2019

                CL 1 DOMINO 9126J 1ET  
MH 9126J DOMINO 382 1ET 
         MH DAKOTA LADY 7218 1ET  

         CH 82H NASDAQ 101N 
CGC 101N IDAHO DOMINETTE 17W 
         CGC 63E IDAHO DOMINETTE 34N  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

PRAIRIE RIB
H M 54D Male C03028104 25/02/2016

                  LBH 102T SUPER RIB 335X 
MW MISTER RIB 24B 
          MW KRISPIE KRUNCH 26T 

          MW TURBO POWER 47S 
MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U 
          MW PIONEER LASS 21P 

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Ayrey Hereford Farms Reference Sires

BLASTOFF
H MV 113J Male C03091894  14/04/2021

         AGA 127Y YES SIR BLASTOFF 407B                                    
AGA 407B BLASTOFF ENGINEER 22E C03043275
                                       AGA 18Y MISS STANDARD YULE 14Y  

                    RUT 30U CLASSIC LAD 44Z 
MVF 44Z CLASSIC STD LADY 165F C03057795
                                        BAR-OM 21S STANDARD LADY 618W

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



STAR CREDIT
H YV 89H Male C03075032 24/03/2020 

               AGA 18Y ZOOM STANDARD 18Z
AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN CREDITOR 77C C03012611
        AGA 24W MISS GEN WILEY 144Y  

          YV 35X ZAM 15Z
YV 15Z NOVA GIRL 10E C03036257
          YV 915W MS SUPER NOVA 74A 

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

 DIVIDEND
H U 87D Male C03029020  15/04/2016

                 AGA 55C STANDARD 18Y 
AGA 18Y ZOOM STANDARD 18Z C02969377
          AGA 21M MISS STANMORE 76S 

          CTY EASY 705T 
AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X C02946523
          AGA 21M MISS STANMORE 151P  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

ADVANCE
H M 100H Male C03077261 08/04/2020

                 MH 2239 ADVANCE 4119
MH 4119 ADVANCE 6100 C03054193
          MH MISS CALIBER 3208

         MW VOLTAGE LAD 22A
MW MISS VOLT 72D C03028114
         MW MISS PRAIRIE POWER 45X 

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

 JUSTICE
H MWL 117J Male C03084565 26/03/2021

            AGA 18Y ZOOM STANDARD 18Z
AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN DIVIDEND 87D C03029020
                       AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X

     STR STANDARD 162N DOMINO 77T 
 WA 77T SHENAYE 120C C03017864
     WA SHENAYE 45N  

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Ayrey Hereford Farms Reference Sires



Ayrey Hereford Farms Sale Bulls 

MALIBU 
H MWL 19M Male C03116197 10/03/2024

                 MH 4119 ADVANCE 6100 
MW ADVANCE 100H
          MW MISS VOLT 72D 
   
          K7 028 LAD 1606 
WA 1606 SHENAYE 87J
          WA 54D SHENAYE 103G  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MONTANA 
H MWL 38M Male C03116199 17/03/2024

            AGA 18Y ZOOM STANDARD 18Z 
AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN DIVIDEND 87D
     AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X

     TRIPLE-A 47R STANMORE 11Y
WA 11Y SHENAYE 7C
     WA 77T SHENAYE 12Z

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MODEL 
H PCU 44M Male C03116200 11/03/2023

        MW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D
                     MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U 

                     K7 028 LAD 1606 
WA 1606 SHENAYE 125G
                     WA 406W SHENAYE 131E 

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MINT 
H MWL 8M Male C03116196 08/03/2024

         AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN CREDITOR 77C 
YV 77C STAR CREDIT 89H
                     AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X

                     RIVERBRIDGE 364X LAD 30A
WA 30A SHENAYE 133E
                    JNHR BRIT LASS 731W

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Ayrey Hereford FarmsSale Bulls 

MILLIONAIRE 

H PCU 54M Male C03121818 18/03/2024

               AGA 18Y ZOOM STANDARD 18Z 
AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN DIVIDEND 87D
       AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X 

       TRIPLE-A 47R STANMORE 11Y
WA 11Y SHENAYE 15E
       WA 406W SHENAYE 100A

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MEMORY 
H MWL 75M Male C03121819 22/03/2024

          AGA 407B BLASTOFF ENGINEER 22E
MVF 22E BLASTOFF STD LAD 113J
                      MVF 44Z CLASSIC STD LADY 165F 

                      FA 31A BRITISHER 88D
WA 88D SHENAYE 80K
                      WA 30A SHENAYE 133E 

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MOONSHINE 
H MWL 79M Male C03121821 24/03/2024

                  MH 4119 ADVANCE 6100 
MW ADVANCE 100H
                                 MW MISS VOLT 72D

                              FE 47Z RANCH STANDARD 84C
FE 84C RED RIBSTONE 320H 
                              FE 86C RED RIBSTONE 228E

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MEMPHIS 
H PCU 83M Male C03116205 25/03/2024

                 MW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D
                             MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U

          T-BAR-K 7122T BROAD SIDE 15C
WA 15C SHENAYE 86E
          WA 16Y SHENAYE 71C

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Sale Bulls Ayrey Hereford Farms

MCDAVID 
H PCU 99M Male C03121824 28/03/2024

           AGA 407B BLASTOFF ENGINEER 22E
MVF 22E BLASTOFF STD LAD 113J
                       MVF 44Z CLASSIC STD LADY 165F

    TRIPLE-A 12D FINEST 24F
WA 24F SHENAYE 117K
    WA 11Y SHENAYE 53B

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MAGNUM 
H MWL 100M Male C03116207 28/03/2024

                 MH 4119 ADVANCE 6100 
MW ADVANCE 100H
                                MW MISS VOLT 72D 

          MW DAKOTA LAD 48Z 
WA 48Z SHENAYE 46D
          WA 209U SHENAYE 33Z  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MIDNIGHT 
H PCU 101M Male C03116208 28/03/2024

         MH 9126J DOMINO 382 1ET
CGC 382 GAMBLER 26G
                      CGC 101N IDAHO DOMINETTE 17W

                      TRIPLE-A 47R STANMORE 11Y
WA 11Y SHENAYE 22C
    WA 802U SHENAYE 16Z

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MONOPOLY 
H PCU 92M Male C03116206 25/03/2024

           AGA 407B BLASTOFF ENGINEER 22E
MVF 22E BLASTOFF STD LAD 113J
                       MVF 44Z CLASSIC STD LADY 165F 

                       MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D 
WA 54D SHENAYE 149K
    WA 63Y SHENAYE 93F

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Ayrey Hereford FarmsSale Bulls 

MILKSHAKE 
H PCU 104M Male C03121825 31/03/2024

           MH 2239 ADVANCE 4119
MH 362 DOMINO 9136
    MH MISS RIBSTONE 270 1ET

                       TRIPLE-A 12D FINEST 24F
WA 24F SHENAYE 28J
     WA 406W SHENAYE 38C   

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MARBLE 
H MWL 106M Male C03116209 30/03/2024

                 MW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D
                             MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U

          MW DAKOTA LAD 48Z
WA 48Z SHENAYE 108F
          WA 77T SHENAYE 60X

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MAGNUM 
H PCU 110M Male C03121827 01/04/2024

                 AMW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D
                             MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U
                             TRIPLE-A 47R STANMORE 11Y
WA 11Y SHENAYE 98D
                             WA 98M SHENAYE 26U

BW WWj YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MATRIX 
H PCU 113M Male C03121828 02/04/2024

           AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN CREDITOR 77C 
YV 77C STAR CREDIT 89H
                      AGA 705 MISS EASYGOING 129X 

                      WA 101T STANMORE 63Y 
WA 63Y SHENAYE 74D
                      WA 406W SHENAYE 50A  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Sale Bulls Ayrey Hereford Farms

MACK 
H PCU 114M Male C03116210 02/04/2024

            MH 9126J DOMINO 382 1ET
CGC 382 GAMBLER 26G
    CGC 101N IDAHO DOMINETTE 17W

                       MW DAKOTA LAD 48Z
WA 48Z SHENAYE 82F
     WA 406W SHENAYE 50A

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MAYOR 
H PCU 119M Male C03121829  03/04/2024

                 MH 2239 ADVANCE 4119
MH 362 DOMINO 9136
          MH MISS RIBSTONE 270 1ET

          T-BAR-K 7122T BILLBOARD 9C  
WA 9C SHENAYE 100J
          WA 30A SHENAYE 74F

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MOOSE 
H MWL 132M Male C03116214 07/04/2024

                 MW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D   
                             MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U

          BR 79Y STANMORE 218C
RUT 218C STANMORE LASS 67F
          SGC 101L STANDARD LASS 23S

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

MATCH 
H Male 10/04/2024

       AGA 18Z ZOOM STAN DIVIDEND 87D
WA 87D JUSTICE 117J
                  WA 77T SHENAYE 120C

                  BBSF 4S WASHINGTON 406W
WA 406W SHENAYE 26F
                                     WA 27S SHENAYE 23W

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM



Ayrey Hereford Farms

Bred Heifer

 SHENAYE
H MWL 36M Female C03120982 17/03/2024

                 MW MISTER RIB 24B 
MW PRAIRIE RIB 54D   
                             MW PRAIRIE POWER 155U  

          BBSF 4S WASHINGTON 406W 
WA 406W SHENAYE 95F
          WA SHENAYE 66P  

BW WW YW EPDS BW WW YW Milk TM

Service Sire: SR STELLER 743L

Replacement Heifers



Lock Livestock Ltd.

Lock Livestock Ltd.

Lock LivestockReference Sires

JIGSAW
B BA 69J Male 2212799 16/01/2021 

            SITZ STELLAR 726D 
SITZ MAJOR 707F
     SITZ LADY 383D  

                        WIWA CREEK MONARCH 248’12  
 BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15 
     LLB ENCHANT TROJAN ERICA 339A  

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



Lock LivestockReference Sires

BAM 
R DBB 785K Male 2272805 17/02/2022 

            RED SSS GRIT 503F
 RED SSS GRANITE 74H
    RED SSS REBELLO 368Z 

                        RED COCKBURN ASSASSIN 624D  
 RED SSS DUCHESS 403F
     SSS DUCHESS 782D  

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

Renovation 
B DWW 41K Male 2289252 29/01/2022 

                 S A V RENOVATION 6822
MINBURN RENOVATION 25H
          MINBURN BLACKBIRD 76C 

          MINBURN REBEL 134C 
 MINBURN DUCHESS 191E
          MINBURN DUCHESS 64B 

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

KINGSTON 
B JOLO 101K Male 2282868 14/01/2022 

        BASIN RAINMAKER 4404
  ELLINGSON AQUIFER 9137
                                      EA BLACKBIRD 7134 

                   HF ALCATRAZ 60F  
J SQUARE S MISS TRADITION 41H                                                                                                                                                     
                                                                            NORTHERN VIEW MS TRADITION 30B 

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

SHINING ARMOR 
R KBJ 408J Male 954376 13/01/1999 

           RED YY 23L TOPPER 408D
  RED YY RED KNIGHT 640F
    RED TOP GOLDIE 40U 

                        KBJ SAM 163B  
  KBJ MISTY 23E 
     MINBURN MISTY 55W 

BW WW adj YW adj EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



Lock Livestock Sale Bulls 

MADDEN 
B JOLO 312M Male 2445415 14/02/2024

              MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
       MINBURN DUCHESS 191E

        MERIT BIG DAWG 3049A  
LOCK 3049 MIDLAND ET 50D   
        GJP 175M MISS MIDLAND 86P  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MASTER 

B JOLO 303M Male 2449224 10/02/2024

               MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E 

        MINBURN INTUITION 23D 
LOCK 23D JULIET 250G  
        LOCK JULIET 13B  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAXIMUS 

R JOLO 307M Male 2442441 12/02/2024

                 RED YY RED KNIGHT 640F OSF  
RED KBJ SHINING ARMOR 408J   
          KBJ MISTY 23E

          RED JEWEL TRADIN RIGHT 108D 
RED REDRICH FIREFLY 126F   
          RED REDRICH FIREFLY 124C   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAD MAXX 

R JOLO 301M Male 2442439 16/01/2024

                 RED DUFF RED WOOD 1941 OSF  
RED PIRO RED OAK 260K   
          RED PIRO BRANDINA 501C 

          RED PIRO HIGH TIDE 897F  
RED PIRO COCOA 2154K   
          RED PIRO COCOA 881F   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



MAJIC 
B JOLO 316M Male  16/02/2024

               ELLINGSON AQUIFER 9137   
LOCK 9137 KINGSTON 101K 
        J SQUARE S MISS TRADITION 41H

        MINBURN INTUITION 23D 
 LOCK 23D SWEETHEART 337H 
        LOCK 7B SWEET HEART 109E   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAJORITY 
B JOLO 323M Male 2449228 19/02/2024

               MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E

         BELVIN PANIC SWITCH 2’11 
LOCK FAVOURITE 33A   
         BELVIN FAVOURITE 147’11   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

Sale Bulls Lock Livestock

MENDOZA 
B JOLO 333M Male 2449231 24/02/2024

               MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E 

        MINBURN INTUITION 23D  
LOCK 23D FOREVER 188F  
        LOCK 203 FOREVER 12D    

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MARVEL 
B JOLO 315M Male ?407324 16/02/2024

               ELLINGSON AQUIFER 9137   
 LOCK 9137 KINGSTON 101K 
        J SQUARE S MISS TRADITION 41H  

               BUSHS CLIMATE CHANGE 837 
LOCK 837 BLACKCAP 128K
        LOCK 23D FOREVER 188F 

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



Lock Livestock Sale Bulls 

MYSTERY 
B JOLO 341M Male 2443479 26/02/2024

              SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
        BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15 

                           BUSHS CLIMATE CHANGE 837
LOCK 837 BLACKCAP 129K 
        LOCK 8C EXECUTIVE 113E     

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MOUNTAIN 
B JOLO 339M Male 2449232 24/02/2024

              MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E

        DFCC 176W SHUT OUT 40Z 
NRA BEAUTY 61B  
        MVF BEAUTY 44W  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAVRICK 
B JOLO 338M Male 2447018 24/02/2024

                 SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
          BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15

          RED JJL LEGEND 83G   
RED WRAZ MISTRESS 52K 
          RED WRAZ MISTRESS 231H   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MARSHALL 
R JOLO 336M Male 2442452 24/02/2024

                  RED SSS GRANITE 74H   
RED SSS BAM 785K   
          RED SSS DUCHESS 403F 

         RED COMBEST CONCEPT 721E  
RED LOCK 721 PRIDE 60J  
         RED LLB BLACKCAP PRIDE 130G   

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



MILLER TIME
B JOLO 348M Male 2449234 29/02/2024

               MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E
        MINBURN INTUITION 23D   
LOCK 23G GUNMEN 296G   
         JOLO SOOKI 82Y  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAMMOTH
R JOLO 358M Male 20/02/2024

               RED YY RED KNIGHT 640F   
RED KBJ SHINING ARMOR 408J 
        KBJ MISTY 23E
        RED FORSTER LAKOTA 3100  
RED KORAN COUNTESS 306K 348 
        RED KORAN COUNTESS 202H 306 

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

Lock Farms Lock Livestock

MENTOR
B JOLO 361M Male 2443517 18/03/2024

            SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
    BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15

    BUSHS CLIMATE CHANGE 837 
LOCK 837 STARDUST 150K  
    LOCK 7B STARDUST 136E  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MACHINE 
B JOLO 345M Male 2443483 27/02/2024

                 SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
          BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15

          MERIT STING 7047E  
LOCK 7047E SWEETHEART 309H  
          LOCK 8C SWEETHEART 170F  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



Lock Livestock Sale Bulls 

MASTERMIND
R JOLO 367M Male 20/02/2024

              RED YY RED KNIGHT 640F   
 RED KBJ SHINING ARMOR 408J 
        KBJ MISTY 23E 

                           RED MINBURN KAYO 28D
RED KORAN LAMBDA 116F 127 
        RED KORAN 109D 178    

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MAYHEM 
B JOLO 363M Male 2449239 19/03/2024

               MINBURN RENOVATION 25H DDF  
MINBURN RENOVATION 41K  
        MINBURN DUCHESS 191E
        20/20 TIGER 8C   
LOCK 8C JULIET 157F   
        JOLO JULIET 9U  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MEDIA 
R JOLO 364M Male 2443522 21/03/2024

          RED SSS GRANITE 74H   
RED SSS BAM 785K   
                      RED SSS DUCHESS 403F                  
                                                                                                                                                      
                                                                               RED BRYLOR OTM FRANCHISE 149F  
RED WRAZ FANCY 11J  
                      RED WRAZ FANCY 43G  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MATRIX 
B JOLO 362M Male 2443519 19/03/2024

                 SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
          BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15
          RED VIKSE FULLY LOADED 47W  
LOCK STARDUST 32Z   
          EGGEN FAME 15M MISS 166R  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk



MANDATE 
B JOLO 376M Male 2443538 16/04/2024

                 SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
          BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15
          BUSHS CLIMATE CHANGE 837   
LOCK 837 BLACKCAP 3J   
          LOCK CRYSTAL 61C  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

MIMIC 
R JOLO 380M Male 23/02/2024

               RED YY RED KNIGHT 640F   
 RED KBJ SHINING ARMOR 408J 
        KBJ MISTY 23E
        RED FORSTER LAKOTA 3100  
RED KORAN COUNTESS 306K 348 
        RED KORAN COUNTESS 202H 306

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk

Lock Farms Lock Livestock

MIDFIELD 
B JOLO 371M Male 2443530 01/04/2024

               SITZ MAJOR 707F  
BELVIN JIGSAW 1069  
        BELVIN EUROTIA 77’15

                           MINBURN INTUITION 23D   
LOCK 23D SWEETHEART 295G  
         LOCK 7B SWEET HEART 109E  

BW WW 
adj 

YW 
adj

EPDS CE BW WW YW Milk




